
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31107506 5PSSDB 19.49 3.95 76.99

31107523 P6 - (99889) Fort Bend County Sheriff's Training Facility 5PSSDB 19.51 3.95 77.06

31107846 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 19.48 4.70 91.56

31107875 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 19.47 3.95 76.91

31107893 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 19.44 4.70 91.37

31107916 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 19.49 4.70 91.60

31107942 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 19.52 3.95 77.10

31107957 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 19.47 3.95 76.91

31108008 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 19.50 3.95 77.03

31108028 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 19.48 3.95 76.95

31108047 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 19.48 3.45 67.21

31108060 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 19.48 3.95 76.95

31108078 5PSSDB 19.47 3.45 67.17

1024.81

5% -51.24

SUBTOTAL 973.57

-$128.25

TOTAL $845.32

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 7/26/2024

R002962

2306

D85

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way

P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE

Fuel


	07-19-2024 to 07-25-2024



